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A Bridge Between Needs & Solutions

We are a rapidly developing OEM with a focus on
R&D, Patents, and State-of-the-art networking
products including hardware and software
development
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INDUSTRIAL SWITHCES | INDUSTRAIL PoE SWITCH | MEDIA CONVERTORS | LIU | FTTH | 
GPON | L2 SWITCH | OPTICAL PATCH CORD |OPTICAL TRANSCEIVERS

Message from management
Desk :-

“We are not selling products,
We are providing the best
possible solution to serve
our customers with the
highest level of customer
satisfaction"

Our Aim :-
Customer satisfaction is our
first priority with our Service 
performance.

1www.linkvuesystems.com.au

A full range of industrial 
Ethernet switches

OEM & ODM services I CE, FCC 
and RoHS certification 



"We are manufacturer with a vision to build world-class Networking products"

L-2 SWITCHING

(Rack Mount) 

L2-UNMANAGED -

INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET 

SWITCH (PoE/Non-PoE)

L2-MANAGED -

INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET 

SWITCH (PoE/Non-PoE)

L2 MANAGED -

INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET 

SWITCH

RACKMOUNT

(PoE/Non-PoE)

INDOOR MEDIA 

CONVERTER

MOUNT CHASSIS FOR 

STANDALONE MEDIA 

CONVERTER 

FIBER PATCH PANEL SFP SERIES - 155MBPS

SFP SERIES –

1.25GBps

SFP SERIES –

10Gb/s

Media Converter PLC Splitters

Ratio Couplers Patch Cord

FTTH Box FDB Box

PON Meter VFL

New Product
MINI-Media Converter

• 10/100/1000Base-T to 

1000Base-X

• Auto-Negotiation, Auto-

MDI/MDIX

• Operation Temp –20-70 ℃
• AC/DC Power <1.2W

• Smaliest Design 

79*23*18mm

Link Vue Systems Pty Ltd

PoE Injector
30W/60/W90 Etc.

INDEX
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LAYER 2 SWITCHING SOLUTIONS

SN Model
Fiber 

Port
Description 

Picture

1
LV-S8228XGP-

4XS24GT

Access 

Switch -

24 Port 

POE

Layer 2 managed PoE switch with 

4*1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ slots + 

24*10/100/1000M RJ45 PoE ports, AC 100-

240V 50/60Hz, total power consumption 440W

2
LV-S8252XGP-

4XS48GT

Access 

Switch -

48 Port 

POE

Layer 2 managed PoE switch with 

4*1G/2.5G/10G SFP+ slots + 48*10/100/1000 

RJ45 PoE ports, AC 100-240V 50/60Hz, total 

power consumption 440W

3 
LV-S8228G-

4GX24GT

Server 

Farm 

Switch -

24 Port

Layer 2 managed Ethernet switch with 4*1G 

SFP slots，24*10/100/1000M RJ45 ports, AC 

100-240V 50/60Hz

4 
LV-S6028G-

2GT2GX24GT

Network 

Switch for 

Server 

Room -

24 port

Unmanaged Ethernet switch with 2*1G SFP 

slots and 2*10/100/1000M RJ45 uplink 

+24*10/100/1000M RJ45 ports downlink, AC 

100-240V 50/60HZ

UNMANAGED - INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCH (PoE/Non-PoE)

SN Model
Fiber 

Port
Description Picture

1

LV-IMC0101F-SC-

20

LV-IMC0101G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 1*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 1*10/100/1000M RJ45

2

LV-IMC0101FW-

SC-20

LV-IMC0101GWSC-

20

Single 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 1*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 1*10/100/1000M RJ45

3
LV-IMC0101F-SFP

LV-IMC0101G-SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 1*100M SFP, 1*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 1*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

4

LV-IMC0102F-SC-

20

LV-IMC0102G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 2*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 2*10/100/1000M RJ45

5

LV-IMC0102FW-

SC-20

LV-IMC0102GWSC-

20

Single 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 2*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 2*10/100/1000M RJ45

6
LV-IMC0102F-SFP

LV-IMC0102G-SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 1*100M SFP, 2*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 2*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

7

LV-IMC0202F-SFP

LV-IMC0202G-SFP SFP

Fiber Port 2*100M SFP, 2*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 2*1000M SFP, 2*10/100/1000M 

RJ45
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4

SN Model
Fiber 

Port
Description Picture

8
LV-IES0005F

LV-IES0005G
0

5*10/100M RJ45

5*10/100/1000M RJ45

9
LV-IES0008F

LV-IES0008G
0

8*10/100M RJ45

8*10/100/1000M RJ45

10
LV-IES0016F

LV-IES0016G
0

16*10/100M RJ45

16*10/100/1000M RJ45

11

LV-IES0104F-SC-20

LV-IES0104G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 4*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 4*10/100/1000M RJ45

12

LV-IES0104FW-SC-

20

LV-IES0104GW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 4*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 4*10/100/1000M RJ45

13

LV-IES0104F-SFP

LV-IES0104G-SFP

LV-IES0105G-SFP

SFP

Fiber Port 1*100M SFP, 4*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 4*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 5*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

14
LV-IES0204F-SC-20 Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*100M SC, 4*10/100M RJ45

15
LV-IES0204FW-SC-

20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*100M SC, 4*10/100M RJ45

16
LV-IES0204F-SFP

LV-IES0204G-SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 2*100M SFP, 4*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 2*1000M SFP, 4*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

17 LV-IES0206F-SC-20
Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*100M SC, 6*10/100M RJ45

18
LV-IES0206FWSC-

20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*100M SC, 6*10/100M RJ45

19 LV-IES0206F-SFP SFP Fiber Port 2*100M SFP, 6*10/100M RJ45

20

LV-IES0108F-SC-20

LV-IES0108G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 8*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 8*10/100/1000M RJ45

21

LV-IES0108FW-SC-

20

LV-IES0108GW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber

Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 8*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 8*10/100/1000M RJ45
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SN Model
Fiber 

Port
Description Picture

22
LV-IES0108F-SFP

LV-IES0108G-SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 1*100M SFP, 8*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 8*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

23
LV-IES0208G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*1000M SC, 8*10/100/1000M RJ45

24
LV-IES0208GW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*1000M SC, 8*10/100/1000M RJ45

25
LV-IES02G08F-SFP

LV-IES0208G-SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 2*1000M SFP, 8*10/100M RJ45

Fiber Port 2*1000M SFP, 8*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

26 LV-IES0408G-SFP SFP
Fiber Port 4*1000M SFP, 8*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

27
LV-IES01G08F-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 8*10/100M RJ45

28
LV-IES01G08FW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 8*10/100M RJ45

29 LV-IES01G08F-SFP SFP Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 8*10/100M RJ45

30
LV-IES02G08F-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*1000M SC, 8*10/100M RJ45

31
LV-IES02G08FW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 2*1000M SC, 8*10/100M RJ45

MANAGED - INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCH (PoE/Non-PoE)

SN Model
Fiber 

Port
Description 

32
LV-MIES0104F-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 4*10/100M RJ45

33
LV-MIES0104FW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 1*100M SC, 4*10/100M RJ45

34 LV-MIES0104F-SFP SFP Fiber Port 1*100M SFP, 4*10/100M RJ45

35 LV-MIES0204F-SFP SFP Fiber Port 2*100M SFP, 4*10/100M RJ45

36
LV-MIES0104G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber
Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 4*10/100/1000M RJ45

37
LV-MIES0104GW-

SC-20

Single 

Fiber
Fiber Port 1*1000M SC, 4*10/100/1000M RJ45

38
LV-MIES0104G-

SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 1*1000M SFP, 4*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

39
LV-MIES0204G-

SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 2*1000M SFP, 4*10/100/1000M 

RJ45
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SN Model Fiber Port Description 
Picture

40
LV-MIES0208G-

SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 2*1000M SFP, 8*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

41
LV-MIES0408G-

SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 4*1000M SFP, 8*10/100/1000M 

RJ45

42 LV-IS6220G-4GX16GT SFP

4*1.25G/2.5G Base-X SFP ports + 
16*10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 ports,  

Dual redundant 12-75VDC input, Din-Rail, 
Operation temperature -40°C to 80 °C

43 LV-S8228G-4GX24GT SFP
4*1.25G.2.5G SFP slot + 24*10/100/1000M PoE

Port, 44-57VDC, -40-75℃

44
LV-9000-85-4GX24GT-

HR-V)
SFP

24*10/100/1000M RJ45 Port PoE + 4*1000M SFP 
Slot, 100-240VAC)

MANAGED - INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCH
RACKMOUNT (PoE/Non-PoE)

SN Model Fiber Port Description 
Picture

40
LV-IS6228G-

4GX24GT
SFP

Managed industrial Ethernet switch with 

4*1.25G/2.5GBase-X SFP ports, 

24*10/100/1000Base-T RJ45 ports, 

AC 100-240V 50/60Hz and DC 36-75V input, 

Rack-mounted, Operation temperature -40°C 

to 80 °C

41 LV-MIES0204G 

Managed industrial Ethernet switch, 
4*10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 ports and 

2*1.25G/2.5GBase-X SFP slots, DC12-58V input, 
redundant dual power supply, DIN-Rail installation, 

Operation temperature -40°C~+75°C

42 LV-MIES0208G

Managed industrial Ethernet switch, 
8*10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 ports and 

2*1.25G/2.5GBase-X SFP slots, DC12-58V input, 
redundant dual power supply, DIN-Rail installation, 

Operation temperature -40°C~+75°C

43 LV-MIES0216G 

Managed industrial Ethernet switch, 
16*10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 ports and 

2*1.25G/2.5GBase-X SFP slots, DC12-58V input, 
redundant dual power supply, DIN-Rail installation, 

Operation temperature -40°C~+75°C
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SN Model Fiber Port Description 
Picture

1
LV-MC0101F-SFP

LV-MC0101G-SFP
SFP

Fiber Port 1*100M SFP Slot + 1*10/100M RJ45 

Port, DC5V1A

1*1000M SFP Slot + 1*10/100/1000M RJ45 

Port, DC5V1A

2
LV-MC0101F-SC-M

LV-MC0101G-SC-M

Dual 

Fiber

10/100M, SC, Multimode, 850nm, Dual Fiber, 

2Km, DC5V1A

10/100/1000M, SC, Multimode, 850nm, Dual 

Fiber, 550m, DC5V1A

3

LV-MC0101F-SC-20

LV-MC0101G-SC-

20

Dual 

Fiber

10/100M, SC, Single Mode, 1310nm, Dual 

Fiber, 20Km, DC5V1A

10/100/1000M, SC, Single Mode, 1310nm, 

Dual Fiber, 20Km, DC5V1A

4

LV-MC0101FW-SC-

20A

LV-MC0101GW-SC-

20A

Single 

Fiber

10/100M, SC, Single Mode, TX: 1310nm, RX: 

1550nm, Single Fiber, 20Km, DC5V1A

10/100/1000M, SC, Single Mode, TX: 1310nm, 

RX: 1550nm, Single Fiber, 20Km, DC5V1A

5

LV-MC0101FW-SC-

20B

LV-MC0101GW-SC-

20B

Single 

Fiber

10/100M, SC, Single Mode, TX: 1550nm, RX: 

1310nm, Single Fiber, 20Km, DC5V1A

10/100/1000M, SC, Single Mode, TX: 1550nm, 

RX: 1310nm, Single Fiber, 20Km, DC5V1A

INDOOR MEDIA CONVERTER

MOUNT CHASSIS FOR STANDALONE MEDIA CONVERTER 

SN Model Fiber Port Description 
Picture

1 LV-RMC0014-2A Chassis

14 Slots 2U 19" Rack-Mount Chassis for 

Standalone Media Converter, Dual Power, 

AC110-240V

2 LV-RMC0016-2A Chassis

16 Slots 2U 19" Rack-Mount Chassis for Card-

Type Media Converter, Dual Power, AC110-

240V

FIBER PATCH PANEL (LIU)6/12/24/48 Port Patch Panel/LIU

SPECIFICATIONS:-

• Material: Mild Steel/Aluminum with 7 Tank Process powder coating.

• Color: RAL 7035/Black

• Cable grommet: FR grade nylon

• Splice Holder: FR grade ABS

• Splice Holder Dimension : 90*55*15 mm (L*W*H) cable

• Cable Glands: Nylon with nitrile butadiene rubber, 

diameter of 5mm to 14mm max available

• Fiber components standard: Telcordia GR 326

• Insertion Loss: less <3dB (Multimode), <2dB (Singlemode)

• Plug/Unplug durability: 1000 times

www.linkvuesystems.com.au
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SFP SERIES - 155MBPS, 1.25GBps & 10Gb/s

Feature:
• SFP package with LC connector
•1310nm FP Laser and 1550nm PIN photodetector
•1550nm FP Laser and 1310nm PIN photodetector
•Up to 20Km transmission on SMF
•+3.3V single power supply
•LVPECL compatible data input/output interface
•Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
•laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant
•Compatible with RoHS
•Compatible with SFF-8472

155Mbps  BIDI  SFP  Optical  Transceiver，2KM, 20KM,  40KM, 60KM  &  80KM. 

1.25Gbps BIDI  SFP  Optical  Transceiver，550M, 20KM,  40KM, 60KM  &  80KM. 

Feature:
• SFP package with LC connector
• 1310nm FP Laser and PIN photo detector
• Up to 2Km transmission on 50/125 umMMF
• +3.3V single power supply
• LVPECL compatible data input/output interface
• Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
• laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant
• Compatible with RoHS
• Digital Diagnostic SFF-8472 compliant

10Gb/s SFP  Optical  Transceiver，40KM, 70KM  &  80KM. 

Feature:
•Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint
•Supports 9.5 to 10.3Gb/s bit rates
•Power dissipation < 1.5W
•Single 3.3V power supply
•Maximum link length of 40km
•CWDMwavelength EML transmitter, PIN photo-detector
•Duplex LC connector
•Power dissipation < 1.5W
•Built-in digital diagnostic functions
•Case temperature range：-5°C to 70°C 100% Compatible for 

all major OEMs
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SFP SERIES - 10GBPS 

Feature:
• Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint
•Supports 9.5 to 10.3Gb/s bit rates
•Power dissipation < 1.5W
•Single 3.3V power supply
•Maximum link length of 40km
•1550nm EML transmitter, PIN photo-detector
•Duplex LC connector
•Power dissipation < 1.5W
•Built-in digital diagnostic functions
•Case temperature range：-5°C to 70°C

10Gb/s 1550nm SFP+ Transceiver

10Gb/s 1310nm SFP+ Transceiver

Feature:
• SFP+ package with LC connector
•1310nm DFB Laser and PIN photo detector
•Up to 20km transmission on SMF
•Power dissipation < 1W
•LVPECL compatible data input/output interface
•Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
•laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant
•Compatible with RoHS
•Compatible with SFF-8472

Feature:
• SFP+ package with LC connector
• 1270nm(1330nm) DFB Laser and PIN-TIA photodetector
• Up to 10Km transmission on SMF
• Up to 11.3Gbps Data Links
• Support dual CDR in TX and RX channel(optional)
• +3.3V single power supply
• Power dissipation<1.5W
• 2-wire interface with integrated Digital Diagnostic monitoring
• Low EMI and excellent ESD protection
• laser safety standard IEC-60825 compliant
• Compatible with RoHS
• Compliant with SFF-8472 SFP+ MSA
• Compliant to SFP+ SFF-8431 and SFF-8432

10Gb/s SFP+ BIDI Transceiver, 10KM, 40KM & 60KM

100% Compatible for 
all major OEMs
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FTTH PASSIVE & ACCESSORIES

Media Converter

FE / GE / SM / SF / DF

1310/1550nm SC, 20km

PLC Splitters Ratio Couplers

1*2 / 1*4 / 1*8 / 1*16 1*132

STEEL TUBE / ABS / CASSETTE BOX

With connecter / Without connecter

Triple window

Steel tube / ABS

95:5 / 90:10 / 70:30 / 50:50

98:2 / 80:20 / 60:40 / 75:25

Patch Cord Pigtails FTTH Box

SC / LC / ST / FC / APC / PC

1 / 3 / 5 mtr Single-mode / Multi-mode

Simplex / Duplex

SC / PC / APC / LC

Single-mode / Multi-mode

Loaded / Unloaded

FDB Box FDB Box LIU

FDB BOX

Fiber Distribution Box

6F | 12F| 24F| 48F
Rackmount-Sliding Type

LIU/FMS

FDB BOX

Fiber Distribution Box

6F | 12F| 24F| 48F

PON Meter Power Meter VFL

1310 / 1490 / 1550nm
+26~-50dBm
+10~-70 dBm

10 / 20 / 30mw
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Contact Us

LINK VUE SYSTEMS PTY LTD
45 EVANS, St, BALMAIN NSW 2041
+61 415541106,
manish@linkvuesystem.com
www.linkvuesystems.com.au

www.linkvuesystems.com.au

https://kamalhitech.com/projects/linkvuesystemaustralia/contact-us.php
tel:61415541106
http://www.linkvuesystem.com.au/

